Weight Variations
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Box

Race# 1
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Race# 2
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Race# 3
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Race# 4
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Race# 6

1

Greyhound
Grade 6/City B/595

Ethanol Unleaded
Daintree Tiger
Dirty Dash

Weblec Delight

Last

34.6
30.7
31.8
251

This

34.4
30.9
31.6
255

Open Maiden Series (Final)/City B/342

Black Friday
Sailaway Buddy
One Two Step
Spear Ruler

Lily Skye High

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Breaker Of Rules
Toora Gracie
Dark Trace

Star Beam

Grade 6/City B/530 (1)

Slipper's Solo
Croatian Comet
Cabao Opal
Canya Athena
Captain Rita
King Toby

Grade 5/City B/530

Presley

Kaluna Chaos
Supreme Sword
Fear The Dragon
Fat Boy's Lucky

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)

Darling Sherry

29.2
24.6
31.5
28.5

32.5
28.6
34.6
291

30.9
30.6
28.2
291
26.4
20.6

28.2
34.3
32.7
33.0
33.2

28.6

30.5
30.0
24.9
31.8
28.0

32.7
28.6
34.9
290.2

31.4
30.6
27.9
28.9
26.2
30.1

284
34.0
32.2
32.7
33.2

29.2

Variance

-0.2
0.2
-0.2
0.4

0.8
0.3
0.3
-0.5

0.2
0.0
0.3
0.1

0.5
0.0
-0.3
-0.2
-0.2
0.5

0.2
-0.3
-0.5
-0.3
0.0

0.6
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Race# 8

(22 L N \V]

Race# 9
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Race# 10
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Greyhound
Slipper's Daisy
What A Regret
Super Seabird
Orlando Grey
My Rusty Halo

Wirrulla Harry

Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

Captain Larry
What Desire

Hit The Drums
Magpie Harry
Slipper's Tick
Princess Imogen

Herculean Zeal

Mixed 2/3/4/City B/342

Jerwood Bale
Euler Bale

Lucinda Grey
Get Up Jimmy
Aston Capone

Sweet Coin Babe

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

All The Sass
King Cordite
Mango Cans
Jessie Bear

Blue Pete

Grade 6/City B/530 (2)

On The Northerns
My Boys
Phoebe's Baby
Lauren's Regret
Ashby Jazzy
Slipper's Maggie

Last

27.8
27.9
26.5
28.7
25.6
341

31.9
24.2
29.9
35.3
27.2
254
30.4

32.3
29.7
26.9
33.7
32.8
27.6

294
34.0
31.0
27.0
37.2

28.9
321
29.3
26.8
291
254

This
27.8
28.1
26.4
284
253
34.3

31.4
24.0
29.8
34.4
26.9
25.4
30.2

32.2
30.3
26.7
33.1
32.7
27.6

29.2
34.2
31.3
271

37.7

28.8
31.9
29.3
27.0
291
25.7

Variance

0.0
0.2
-0.1
-0.3
-0.3
0.2

-0.5
-0.2
-0.1
-0.9
-0.3
0.0

-0.2

-0.1
0.6
-0.2
-0.6
-0.1
0.0

-0.2
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.5

-0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.3
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